Pan Asia Bank and Janashakthi Life Partner



L-R: Pan Asia Bank team comprising Chalani Muthumala, Unit Manager - Bancassurance Operations, Sirimevan Senevirathne,

Head Of Marketing, Yohan Ebell, Chief Manager - Bancassurance, Remittances and Housing loans, Shiyan Perera, AGM - Retail credit, Naleen Edirisinghe, Director/CEO of Pan Asia Bank, and Janashakthi team comprising Ravi Liyanage, Director/CEO, Prakash Schaffter, Executive Deputy Chairman, Nilanga Wickramasinghe, Consultant Corporate Business Development, Sakuna Jayasuriya, AGM Corporate Sales and Iroshini De Silva, Pan Asia Bank Manager - Legal.

Pan Asia Bank, has entered into a partnership with Janashakthi Life.

This partnership represents a significant milestone in the bank's mission to provide comprehensive financial services to its clients.

As a testament to its continuous devotion to customer satisfaction, Pan Asia Bank has tailored a comprehensive insurance package to meet the ever-changing demands of its valued customers through this agreement.

Naleen Edirisinghe, CEO of Pan Asia Bank, expressed his delight in the new partnership, stating that it highlights the bank's commitment to offering holistic services that meet the needs of its customers. Pan Asia Bank values long-term relationships with its customers and works diligently to help them achieve their financial goals with confidence and peace of mind.

Ravi Liyanage, Director/ CEO of Janashakthi Life, added that the partnership opens up numerous opportunities for both Janashakthi Life and Pan Asia Bank to showcase their shared commitment to customer-centricity. By leveraging the strengths of both organizations, this partnership will enable them to serve customers better than ever before. This collaboration is more than just a business strategy; it is a manifestation of their faith in the power of collaboration to effect change.